203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver14..1.29.19 1
FPG - Fidelux Round & Square
Parking Garage Canopy Series
•
•
•

©2017 Fidelux LED Ver14..1.29.19 3
FPG Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FPGR-50W-40K-UNV-D
Factory Installed Options
BL
WH
Black housing finish
White housing finish
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Emergency Finish Options
FPGR-50W 30K (3000 Kelvin) UNV (120-277VAC) D (Dimming on AC only)
Trailing Edge, TRIAC ,
Leading Edge
Blank (No EM)
Consult factory for third
party option
Blank (Bronze) STD
FPGR-75W 35K (3500 Kelvin) WH (White)*
FPGR-100W 40K (4000 Kelvin)
FPGR-120W 50K (5000 Kelvin)
BL (Black)*
FPGS-50W
FPGS-75W
FPGS-100W
FPGS-120W
* Special Order
Field Installed Mounting
Surface Mount- Use mounting plate provided with fixture, Plate adapts to 3"-4" round or single gang Junction  Box ( Standard on all fixtures)
Pendant Mount- Remove plate from back and use the 1/2" Threaded KO provided in center of fixture. Pendant or Pendant connector not provided  . ( 1/2" KO
standard on all fixtures)
MSSD (Consult Factory for
OCC sensor or Photo Cell
options )
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver14..1.29..19 4
FPGR Series Design Details & Photometry
FPGR-50W & 75W FPGR-100W & 120W
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver14..1.29..19 5
FPGR/S Series Design Details & Photometry
FPGS-50W & 75W FPGS-100W & 120W
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver14..1.29..19 6
FPGS Series Design Details & Photometry
FPGS-75W
Height (ft) Average Lux (lx) Light range (dia.)
3.28 430.6 13.3 ft
6.56 107.7 26.59 ft
9.84 47.85 39.89 ft
13.12 26.92 53.19 ft
16.40 17.23 66.48 ft
3.28 ft
6.56 ft
9.84 ft
13.12 ft
16.40 ft
0 ft
FPGS-120W
Height (ft) Average Lux (lx) Light range (dia.)
3.28 734.2 12.62 ft
6.56 183.5 25.24 ft
9.84 81.6 37.87 ft
13.12 45.9 50.50 ft
16.40 29.4 63.12 ft
3.28 ft
6.56 ft
9.84 ft